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PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE AND REGULAR PRIMARY  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR KENTON COUNTY  —  May 19, 2020

Page 1 of 2

Total Number of Voters : 4,361 of 0 = 0.00%

06/23/2020 07:41 PM

Precincts Reporting 1 of 107 = 0.93%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 2,288
0.00% 90.65% 2,288

0.00%
90.65%

 0
 0

Donald J. TRUMP

 236
0.00% 9.35% 236

0.00%
9.35%

 0
 0

"UNCOMMITTED"

 2,524  2,524Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.17%0.00% 99.17% 0  0

 21

 0

 21

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.83%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 75
0.00% 3.04% 75

0.00%
3.04%

 0
 0

Louis GRIDER

 41
0.00% 1.66% 41

0.00%
1.66%

 0
 0

Naren JAMES

 26
0.00% 1.05% 26

0.00%
1.05%

 0
 0

Kenneth LOWNDES

 2,120
0.00% 85.83% 2,120

0.00%
85.83%

 0
 0

Mitch McCONNELL

 117
0.00% 4.74% 117

0.00%
4.74%

 0
 0

C. Wesley MORGAN

 12
0.00% 0.49% 12

0.00%
0.49%

 0
 0

Nicholas ALSAGER

 31
0.00% 1.26% 31

0.00%
1.26%

 0
 0

Wendell K. CROW

 48
0.00% 1.94% 48

0.00%
1.94%

 0
 0

Paul John FRANGEDAKIS

 2,470  2,470Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.05%0.00% 97.05% 0  0

 75

 0

 75

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.95%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.95%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 4th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 2,151
0.00% 85.56% 2,151

0.00%
85.56%

 0
 0

Thomas MASSIE

 363
0.00% 14.44% 363

0.00%
14.44%

 0
 0

Todd V. McMURTRY

 2,514  2,514Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.78%0.00% 98.78% 0  0

 31

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.22%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 39
0.00% 2.18% 39

0.00%
2.18%

 0
 0

Pete BUTTIGIEG

 6
0.00% 0.34% 6

0.00%
0.34%

 0
 0

John K. DELANEY

 1,033
0.00% 57.84% 1,033

0.00%
57.84%

 0
 0

Joseph R. BIDEN

 6
0.00% 0.34% 6

0.00%
0.34%

 0
 0

Tom STEYER

 13
0.00% 0.73% 13

0.00%
0.73%

 0
 0

Tulsi GABBARD

 6
0.00% 0.34% 6

0.00%
0.34%

 0
 0

Michael BENNET

 19
0.00% 1.06% 19

0.00%
1.06%

 0
 0

Michael R. BLOOMBERG

 14
0.00% 0.78% 14

0.00%
0.78%

 0
 0

Amy KLOBUCHAR

 418
0.00% 23.40% 418

0.00%
23.40%

 0
 0

Bernie SANDERS

 3
0.00% 0.17% 3

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

Deval PATRICK

 41
0.00% 2.30% 41

0.00%
2.30%

 0
 0

Andrew YANG

 50
0.00% 2.80% 50

0.00%
2.80%

 0
 0

Elizabeth WARREN

 138
0.00% 7.73% 138

0.00%
7.73%

 0
 0

"UNCOMMITTED"

 1,786  1,786Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.35%0.00% 98.35% 0  0

 29

 1

 29

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.60%

0.06%

0.00%

0.00% 0.06%

1.60%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 14
0.00% 0.79% 14

0.00%
0.79%

 0
 0

Maggie Jo HILLIARD

 10
0.00% 0.56% 10

0.00%
0.56%

 0
 0

Andrew J. MAYNARD

 662
0.00% 37.27% 662

0.00%
37.27%

 0
 0

Amy McGRATH

 3
0.00% 0.17% 3

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

Eric ROTHMULLER

 5
0.00% 0.28% 5

0.00%
0.28%

 0
 0

John R. SHARPENSTEEN

 16
0.00% 0.90% 16

0.00%
0.90%

 0
 0

Bennie J. SMITH

 26
0.00% 1.46% 26

0.00%
1.46%

 0
 0

Mary Ann TOBIN

 6
0.00% 0.34% 6

0.00%
0.34%

 0
 0

Jimmy C. AUSBROOKS

 1,001
0.00% 56.36% 1,001

0.00%
56.36%

 0
 0

Charles BOOKER

 33
0.00% 1.86% 33

0.00%
1.86%

 0
 0

Mike BROIHIER

 1,776  1,776Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.80%0.00% 97.80% 0  0

 40

 0

 40

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.20%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.20%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 4th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 945
0.00% 59.17% 945

0.00%
59.17%

 0
 0

Alexandra OWENSBY

 652
0.00% 40.83% 652

0.00%
40.83%

 0
 0

Shannon FABERT

 1,597  1,597Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.94%0.00% 87.94% 0  0

 218

 1

 218

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.00%

0.06%

0.00%

0.00% 0.06%

12.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0


